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6th LUXEMBOURG OPEN TABLE TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011
Luxembourg / Kirchberg

27th - 30th April 2011

LOSER goes to PREL_B

HENZELL William

Winner goes to Tabl_A

d'Coque

MADRID Marcos

AUS 104
" . HENZELL William
PAOL 0 00:00 table: O A0S T 1 weal
bye bye 0 |
bye 200
DAIRON Arnaud
FRA 133
§ . OMRANI Seyed Pourya
PAO2 27.042011  16:30  table: 1 =T S 1 weeaz
OMRANI Seyed Pourya 7.9.7,8,7.3 |
IRI 158
MCCREERY Paul
TRC
. . SARGU Mihai
PAO3 27.04.2011  16:30  table: 2 =50 po 1 weeas
SARGU Mihai 13.9,9,9 |
ROU 182
bye bye
bye 200
’ . SLIEPEN Daan
PAO4 0 00:00 table: O NED e 1 weeas
SLIEPEN Daan 0 |
NED 177
MANCINI Eric
BRA 113
’ . MANCINI Eric
PAO5 0 00:00 table: O ERA: e 1 weeas
bye bye 0 |
bye 200
BAST Mike
LUX 163
. . BAST Mike
PAO6 27.04.2011  16:30  table: 4 TOX e 1 weas
GEORGANTAS loannis 5.9,86,876 |
GRE 146
BIERNY Ludovic
BEL
. . BIERNY Ludovic
PAO7 27.042011 16:30  table: 5 BEL T 1 weear
ALMAJED Rashed Mohamed 9,7,10,8,5 |
BRN 117
bye bye
bye 200
; . TORNKVIST Andreas
PAO8 0 00:00 table: O SWE S 1 weeas
TORNKVIST Andreas 0 ]
SWE T
DURANSPAHIC Admir
BIH
PA09 0 00:00 table: 0 DURANSPAHIC Admir
BIH R ] w-PAg
bye bye [ |
bye 200
HEDLUND Jesper
SWE 190
. . WALTHER Ricardo
PAL0 27.042011  16:30  table: 6 e e 1 wepato
WALTHER Ricardo -9,-12,4,7,7,5 |
GER 1424
DADECHIN Evghenin
ROU 180
PAll 27.042011 16:30 table: 7 DADECHIN Evghenin
ROU T ] w-PALL
THEWS Jan 2,899,377 ‘
LUX 170
bye bye
bye 200
’ . LE GUEN Victorien
PA12 0 00:00 table: 0 FRA et 1 w-paL2
LE GUEN Victorien 0 ‘
FRA 136
NOROO?ZI Afshin
IRI
PA13 0 00:00 table: 0 NOROOZI Afshin
TRT T ] w-PA13
bye bye 0 |
bye 200
VANROSSOMME Emilien
BEL 110
. . VANROSSOMME Emilien
PAl4 27.042011 16:30  table: 8 ma — | weas
ROOSE Pontus 6,9,6,-7,8,9,4 ‘
SWE 193
DE VRIES Boris
NED 175
PAL5 27.042011 16:30 table: 9 PINEAU Clément
FRA R | W-PA15
PINEAU Clément 9,11,-8,8,6,5,9 |
FRA
bye bye
bye 200
’ . MADRID Marcos
PA16 0 00:00 table: O EX e | weats

0

MEX 172

Men Singles

Tabl_PREL_A

Tabl_PREL_A_1/4
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AKERSTROM Fabian

SWE 187
’ . AKERSTROM Fabian
PAL7 0 00:00 table: O SwE =
bye bye 0
bye 200

MANHANI Humberto

BRA
PA18 27.04.2011 16:30 table: 10

MANHANI Humberto

BRA TR
DOHERTY Sean 2,4,9,9,6
SCO 185
DEVOS Robin
BEL 107
. . DEVOS Robin
PA19 27.042011 16:30  table: 11 — T
RUBAN Mykyta 9,9,5,9,5,9,6
UKR 198
bye bye
bye 200
PA20 0 00:00 table: 0 LE BRETON Thomas
FRA TR
LE BRETON Thomas 0
MICHELY Gilles
LOX 168
’ . MICHELY Gilles
PA21 0  00:00 table: 0 Tox S
bye bye [
bye 200

PRADELLE Quentin
FRA

PA22  27.04.2011 16:30 table: 12

LOTFOLLAH NASABI Midya

IRI HHHH

3,8,6,6,5

LOTFOLLAH NASABI Midya
IRI 155

WARE Matthew

ENG 127
PA23  27.04.2011 17:10 table:

-

WARE Matthew

ENG R
POSTOACA Gabriel 8.7.9,10
ROU 183
bye bye
bye 200
" . WIJERS Barry
PA24 0 00:00 table: 0 NED preer
WIJERS Barry 0
NED 179
RABINOVICH Shimon
ISR 162
PA25 0 0000 table: 0 RABINOVICH Shimon
ISR T
bye bye 0
bye 200
ROBLES Alvaro
ESP 129
y . ROBLES Alvaro
PA26 27.04.2011  17:10  table: 2 e Ty
SHAMSAN Bader Saleh 6,9,4,7
BRN 119
NATIVEL Jonathan
MAD 171
PA27 27.042011 17:10  table: 3 BOUDJADJA Mohamed Sofiene
ALG T
BOUDJADJA Mohamed Sofiene 4,9;0;10
ALG 101
bye bye
bye 200
; . HINSE Pierre-Luc
PA28 0 00:00 table: 0 AN Frre
HINSE Pierre-Luc 0
CAN 120
SODERLUND Hampus
SWE 194
PA29 0 0000 table: 0 SODERLUND Hampus
SWE T
bye bye 0
bye 200
BROSSON Nolwen
FRA 132
. . BROSSON Nolwen
PA30 27.04.2011 17:10  table: 4 ot e
BAVARESCO Yuri 7.7,9,8
BRA 112
CLOOS Jim
LUX 165
PA3L 27.042011 17:10  table: 5 CLOOS Jim
LUX R
KANASIS Georgios 7576
GRE 147
bye bye
bye 200
PA32 0 0000 table: 0 ALAMYIAN Daronkolaei Noshad

ALAMYIAN Daronkolaei Noshad

IRI HitHHHH

0

IRI 153

W-PA17

W-PA18

W-PA19

W-PA20

W-PA21

W-PA22

W-PA23

W-PA24

W-PA25

W-PA26

W-PA27

W-PA28

W-PA29

W-PA30

W-PA31

W-PA32

Tabl PREL A 2/4
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MATSUMOTO Cazuo

BRA 115
" . MATSUMOTO Cazuo
PA33 0 00:00 table: O P
bye bye 0
bye 200
NTALIANIS Georgis
GRE 150
PA34 27.042011 17:10  table: 6 BUHIJI Hamad Ahmed
BRN R
BUHIJI Hamad Ahmed w0
BRN
CHUNG Wai-Lung
NED 173
y . LAMBIET Florent
PA35 27.04.2011 17:10  table: 7 Ser T
LAMBIET Florent 5,5,7,2,7
BEL 109
bye bye
bye 200
PA36 0 00:00 table: 0 CIOCIU Traian
LUX R
CIOCIU Traian 0
LUX 164
JEAN Grégoire
FRA 132
’ . JEAN Grégoire
PA37 0 00:00 table: O . T
bye bye [
bye 200
WANG Timothy
SA 199
PA38 27.042011 17:10  table: 9 WANG Timothy
USA T
ALAMIAN Daronkolaei Nima w0
TRT
SANCHEZ Guillermo
ESP 130
8 . LYEVSHYN Vitaliy
PA39 27.04.2011 17:10  table: 10 OikR S
LYEVSHYN Vitaliy 6.7.10,5
UKR 196
bye bye
bye 200
" . ANDERSSON Harald
PA40 0 00:00 table: O T B
ANDERSSON Harald 0
SWE 188
DE BOER Michel
NED 174
PA41 0 00:00 table: 0 DE BOER Miche!
NED T
bye bye [
bye 200
PETRESCU Alexandru
ROU 182
y . PETRESCU Alexandru
PA42 27.042011 17:10  table: 11 o o
MOLIN Nathanaél 8;-4,12;8;9;
FRA 137
SANTOS Emil
DOM 125
PA43  27.042011 17:10  table: 12 BACHSTATTER Joakim
SWE T
BACHSTATTER Joakim 9,9,7,8,6
SWE 189
bye bye
bye 200
; . THERIAULT Pierre-Luc
PA44 0 00:00 table: O = e
THERIAULT Pierre-Luc 0
CAN 122
LAGOGIANNIS Konstantinos
GRE 149
PA4S 0 0000 table: 0 LAGOGIANNIS Konstantinos
GRE T
bye bye 0
bye 200
MALMIRI Vahed
TRT 156
. . MALMIRI Vahed
PA46  27.042011  17:50  table: 1 o e
HABEL Mirko 7,11,-4,11,7,7
LUX 167
NOAH ESSOMBA Hubert
CMR 122
PA47 27.042011 17:50  table: 2 NOAH ESSOMBA Hubert
CMR R
MESSATFA Lies 10,-8,12,7,5,6
ALG 103
bye bye
bye 200
PA48 0 0000 table: 0 PHUNG Armand

PHUNG Armand

FRA HitHHHH

0

FRA 141

W-PA33

W-PA34

W-PA35

W-PA36

W-PA37

W-PA38

W-PA39

W-PA40

W-PA4L

W-PA42

W-PA43

W-PA44

W-PA45

W-PA46

W-PA47

W-PA48

Tabl PREL A 3/4
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106

107

108

109

110

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

122

123

125

126

127

128

AKHLAGHPASAND Mohammad Reze

TR 151
’ . AKHLAGHPASAND Mohammad Rez
PA49 0  00:00 table: 0 - o
bye bye 0
bye 200
FRAGKOULIS Georgios
GRE 145
PAS0 27.042011 17:50  table: 3 FRAGKOULIS Georgios
GRE R
DJAZIRI Abdel Hakim 9,8,-10,-10,7,6,5
POWELL David
AUS 105
; . OUAICHE Stéphane
PASL 27.042011 17:50  table: 4 = o
OUAICHE Stéphane 6.8,7,9,9
FRA 138
bye bye
bye 200
PA52 0 00:00 table: 0 TOMA Danilo
BRA TR
TOMA Danilo 0
BRA 116
OLAH Benedek
FIN 131
’ . OLAH Benedek
PA53 0  00:00 table: 0 e e
bye bye [
bye 200
HO Andre
CAN 121
PAS4 27.042011 17:50  table: 5 LOSO Sebastian
SWE T
LOSO Sebastian 8,7,5,9,-9,6,8
SWE
TER LUUN Casper
NED 178
y . TER LUUN Casper
PAS5 27.042011 17:50  table: 6 D e
MURPHY John 10,-9,8,11,9
IRC 160
bye bye
bye 200
' . MIN Yang
PAS6 0 00:00 table: 0 e =
MIN Yang 0
LUX 169
KARLSSON Kristian
SWE 191
PAS7 0 00:00 table: 0 KARLSSON Kristian
SWE T
bye bye [
bye 200
DORAN Christopher
ENG 126
’ . DORAN Christopher
PAS8 27.042011 17:50  table: 7 . e
HAGERAATS Koen 7,%5,7,8,8
NED 176
MONZO Oriol
ESP 128
PAS9 27.042011 17:50  table: 8 MONZO Oriol
ESP T
PETIOT. Mickaél 4,9,3,-10,4
FRA 140
bye bye
bye 200
; . FILIMON Lucian
PABO 0 00:00 table: 0 o7 e
FILIMON Lucian 0
ROU 181
PETIOT Jérémy
FRA 139
PA61 0 00:00 table: 0 PETIOT Jérémy
FRA T
bye bye 0
bye 200
BEN ARI Omri
SR 161
" . PYSAR Dmytro
PA62 27.042011 17:50  table: 10 Ui e
PYSAR Dmytro 3.9.10.9
UKR 197
HENTE Mohammad Amin
RT 154
PA63 27.042011 17:50 table: 11 HENTE Mohammad Amin
TR T
INDEHERBERG Julien 5.8,9,-7,-6,9,9
BEL 108
bye bye
bye 200
PAG4 0 0000 table: 0 PISTEJ Lubomir

PISTEJ Lubomir

SVK HitHHHH

0

SVK 186

W-PA49

W-PA50

W-PA51

W-PA52

W-PA53

W-PA54

W-PA55

W-PA56

W-PA57

W-PA58

W-PA59

W-PAB0

W-PA61

W-PA62

W-PAG3

W-PAG4

Tabl PREL A 4/4



L-PA1

L-PA2

L-PA3

L-PA4

L-PAS

L-PA6

L-PA7

L-PA8

L-PA9

L-PA10

L-PA11

L-PA12

L-PA13

L-PA14

L-PA1S

L-PA16

L-PA17

L-PA18

L-PA19

L-PA20

L-PA21

L-PA22

L-PA23

L-PA24

L-PA25

L-PA26

L-PA27

L-PA28

L-PA29

L-PA30

L-PA31

L-PA32

L-PA33

LOSER goes to Groups:

6th LUXEMBOURG OPEN TABLE TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011

27th - 30th April 2011

Winner goes to PREL_C

d'Coque

bye bye
bye 200
- . DAIRON Arnaud
PB65 0 00:00 table: FRA 133
DAIRON Arnaud 0
FRA 133

MCCREERY Paul
TRC
- . MCCREERY Paul

PB66 0 0000 table: KT 55

bye bye 0

bye 200

bye bye

bye 200 .
PB67 0 0000 table: GEORGANTAS '0?22'5

GEORGANTAS loannis
146

GRE

0

GRE

ALMAJED Rashed Mohamed
BRN
PB68 0 00:00 table: ALMAJED Rashed Mohamed
BRN 7
bye bye 0
bye 200
bye bye
bye 200
PB69 0 00:00 table: HEDLUND Jesper

HEDLUND Jesper

SWE

0

SWE

THEWS Jan
LUX 170
- . THEWS Jan
PB70 0 00:00 table: TUX 170
bye bye 0
bye 200
bye bye
bye 200
- . ROOSE Pontus
PB71 0 00:00 table: SWE 193
ROOSE Pontus 0
SWE 193

DE VRIES Boris
NED 175
- . DE VRIES Boris
PB72 0 00:00 table: NED 75
bye bye 0
bye 200
bye bye
bye 200
. . DOHERTY Sean
PB73 0 00:00 table: SCO 85
DOHERTY Sean 0
SCO 185
RUBAN Mykyta
UKR 198
. . RUBAN Mykyta
PB74 0 00:00 table: URR To8
bye bye [
bye 200
bye bye
bye 200
- . PRADELLE Quentin
PB75 0 00:00 table: FRA 123
PRADELLE Quentin 0
FRA 143
POSTOACA Gabriel
ROU 183
. . POSTOACA Gabriel
PB76 0 00:00 table: ROU 183
bye bye [
bye 200
bye bye
bye 200
PB77 0 00:00 table: SHAMSAN Bader Saleh

BRN 119

0

SHAMSAN Bader Saleh
BRN 119

NATIVEL Jonathan
MAD 171
- . NATIVEL Jonathan

PB78 0 00:00 table: WAD Ixal

bye bye 0

bye 200

bye bye

bye 200
PB79 0 00:00 table: BAVARESCO Yuri

BAVARESCO Yuri

BRA 112

0

BRA

KANASIS Georgios

GRE 147
- . KANASIS Georgios
PB80 0 00:00 table: ERE 177
bye bye 0
bye 200
bye bye

W-PB65

W-PB66

W-PB67

W-PB68

W-PB69

W-PB70

W-PB71

W-PB72

W-PB73

W-PB74

W-PB75

W-PB76

W-PB77

W-PB78

W-PB79

W-PB80

Luxembourg / Kirchberg

Men Singles

Tabl_PREL_B

Tabl PREL B 1/2

Tabl PREL_B_2/2



L-PA34

L-PA35

L-PA36

L-PA37

L-PA38

L-PA39

L-PA40

L-PA41

L-PA42

L-PA43

L-PA44

L-PA45

L-PA46

L-PA47

L-PA48

L-PA49

L-PA50

L-PAS1

L-PA52

L-PAS3

L-PAS4

L-PAS5

L-PAS6

L-PAS7

L-PAS8

L-PA59

L-PAGO

L-PA61

L-PA62

L-PA63

L-PAG4

bye 200

NTALIANIS Georgis

PB81 0 00:00 table: 0 ERE 150
NTALIANIS Georgis 0
GRE 150
CHUNG Wai-Lung
NED

- . CHUNG Wai-Lung

PB82 0 00:00 table: O NES s
bye bye 0
bye 200
bye bye
bye 200

PBS3 0 00:00 table: 0 ALAMIAN Daronkolaei Nima

RI 152
ALAMIAN Daronkolaei Nima 0
TR 152
SANCHEZ Guillermo
ESP
- . SANCHEZ Guillermo

PB84 0 00:00 table: O al 5
bye bye 0
bye 200
bye bye
bye 200

- . MOLIN Nathanaél

PB85 0 00:00 table: O e —
MOLIN Nathanaél 0
FRA 137
SANTOS Emil
DOM 125

- . SANTOS Emil

PB86 0 00:00 table: O A =
bye bye 0
bye 200
bye bye
bye 200

- . HABEL Mirko

PB87 0 00:00 table: O 0% —
HABEL Mirko 0
LUX 167
MESSATFA Lies
ALG 103

- . MESSATFA Lies

PB88 0 00:00 table: O AT 03
bye bye )
bye 200
bye bye
bye 200

- . DJAZIRI Abdel Hakim

PB89 0 00:00 table: O AC 07
DJAZIRI Abdel Hakim 0
ALG 102
POWELL David
AUS 105

- . POWELL David

PB90 0 00:00 table: O AUS 05
bye bye )
bye 200
bye bye
bye 200

PBY1 0 00:00 table: 0 HO Andre

CAN 121
HO Andre 0
CAN 121
MURPHY John
TRC 160
PBY2 0 00:00 table: 0 MURPHY John
TRC 160
bye bye 0
bye 200
bye bye
bye 200
PB93 0 00:00 table: 0 HAGERAATS Koen
NED 176
HAGERAATS Koen o
NED 176
PETIOT. Mickaél
FRA 140
PB94 0 00:00 table: 0 PETIOT. Mickag|
FRA 140
bye bye 0
bye 200
bye bye
bye 200
PBY5 0 00:00 table: 0 BEN ARI Omri
ISR 161
BEN ARI Omri 0
ISR 161
INDEHERBERG Julien
BEL 108
PB96 0 00:00 table: 0 INDEHERBERG Julien
BEL 108
bye bye 0

bye 200

W-PB81

W-PB82

W-PB83

W-PB84

W-PB85

W-PB86

W-PB87

W-PB88

W-PB89

W-PB90

W-PB91

W-PB92

W-PB93

W-PB94

W-PB95

W-PB96



W-PB65

L-A132

W-PB66

L-A131

W-PB67

L-A130

W-PB68

L-A129

W-PB69

L-A128

W-PB70

L-A127

W-PB71

L-A126

W-PB72

L-A125

W-PB73

L-A124

W-PB74

L-A123

W-PB75

L-A122

W-PB76

L-A121

W-PB77

L-A120

W-PB78

L-A119

W-PB79

L-A118

W-PB80

L-A117

6th LUXEMBOURG OPEN TABLE TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011
Luxembourg / Kirchberg

LOSER goes to Groups: q-

27th - 30th April 2011

t

Winner goes to Tabl_C

d'Coque

DAIRON Arnaud
FRA 133
. . DAIRON Arnaud
PC097 28.04.2011  12:35  table: 1 FRA S
HENTE Mohammad Amin 11,6, 4, 4, 10
IRT 154
MCCREERY Paul
IRL 159
: . PYSAR Dmytro
PC098 28.04.2011  12:35  table: 12 ORR S
PYSAR Dmytro 7.6,10,8,7
UKR 197
GEORGANTAS loannis
GRE 146
. . FILIMON Lucian
PC099 28.04.2011  12:35  table: 3 ROU S
FILIMON Lucian 8,13,8,2,5,9
ROU 181
ALMAJED Rashed Mohamed
BRN 117
. . KARLSSON Kristian
PC100 28.04.2011 12:35  table: 4 SWE R
KARLSSON Kristian 7.4,11,8.5
SWE 191
HEDLUND Jesper
SWE 190
. . TER LUUN Casper
PC101 28.04.2011 12:35  table: 5 NED e
TER LUUN Casper 9,7,4,8
NED
THEWS Jan
LUX 170
. . LOSO Sebastian
PC102 28.04.2011 12:35 table: 6 SWE S
LOSO Sebastian 8554
SWE 192
ROOSE Pontus
SWE 193
. . TOMA Danilo
PC103 28.04.2011 12:35  table: 7 BRA S
TOMA Danilo 57,64
BRA 116
DE VRIES Boris
NED 175
. . DE VRIES Boris
PC104 28.04.2011 12:35  table: 8 NED T
FRAGKOULIS Georgios 14,7,11,5,9,7,9
GRE 145
DOHERTY Sean
SCO 185
. . NOAH ESSOMBA Hubert
PC105 28.04.2011 11:55  table: 1 VR SO
NOAH ESSOMBA Hubert 7,4,12,6
CMR
RUBAN Mykyta
UKR 198
. . RUBAN Mykyta
PC106 28.04.2011  11:55  table: 2 OKR T
MALMIRI Vahed w0
TR
PRADELLE Quentin
FRA 143
PC107 28.04.2011 1155  table: 3 EEAADELLE Quentin
THERIAULT Pierre-Luc 7119, 8,7, 10,8, 10
CAN 122
POSTOACA Gabriel
ROU 183
y . PETRESCU Alexandru
PC108 28.04.2011  11:55  table: 4 RGU
PETRESCU Alexandru 9,9,7,11,0,8,9
ROU
SHAMSAN Bader Saleh
BRN 119
PCI09 28042011 1155  table: 5 LYEVSHYN Vitally
LYEVSHYN Vitaliy 9,8,13,9
UKR
NATIVEL Jonathan
MAD
PC110 28.04.2011 1155  table: 6 \SISQNG Timothy
WANG Timothy 8.8.6,9,5,3.5
USA 199
BAVARESCO Yuri
BRA 112
PC111 28042011 1155 table: 7 LAMBIET Florent
LAMBIET Florent 9.7,6,9.6,8.8
BEL
KANASIS Georgios
GRE 147
. . BUHIJI Hamad Ahmed
PC112 28.04.2011 11:55 table: 8

BUHIJI Hamad Ahmed

BRN

3598

BRN 118

W-PC97

W-PC98

W-PC99

W-PC100

W-PC101

W-PC102

W-PC103

W-PC104

W-PC105

W-PC106

W-PC107

W-PC108

W-PC109

W-PC110

W-PC111

W-PC112

Men Singles

Tabl_PREL_C

Tabl PREL_C_1/2



W-PB81 NTALIANIS Georgis
GRE 150

PC113 28042011 1155 table: 9 CLOOS Jim
L-A116 CLOOS Jim 9,14,7,4, 11,14
LUX 165
w-pBg2___ CHUNG Wai-Lung
NED 173
PC114 28042011 1155 table: 11 CHUNG Wai-Lung
L-A115 BROSSON Nolwen 13,7,9,8,6,4
FRA
W-PB83 ALAMIAN Daronkolaei Nima
TR
. . BOUDJADJA Mohamed Sofiene
PC115 28.04.2011 11:55 table: 11 ALG
L-A114 BOUDJADJA Mohamed Sofiene wo
ALG 101
W-PB84 SANCHEZ Guillermo
ESP
. . SANCHEZ Guillermo
PC116  28.04.2011 11:55 table: 12 =
L-A113 RABINOVICH Shimon o
ISR
W-PB85 MOLIN Nathanaél
FRA
. . WARE Matthew
PC117 28.04.2011 11:15  table: 1 NG S
L-A112 WARE Matthew 59,10, 4,6
ENG 127
W-PB86 SANTOS Emil
DOM 125
PC118 28042011 1115 table: 2 MICHELY Gilles
L-A111 MICHELY Gilles 86,77
LUX 168
W-PB87 HABEL Mirko
LUX 167
. . DEVOS Robin
PC119 28.04.2011 11:15  table: 3 BEL S
L-A110 DEVOS Robin 7,6,12,6,5
BEL 107
W-PB88 MESSATFA Lies
ALG 103
. . MANHANI Humberto
PC120 28.04.2011 11:15  table: 4 ERA: S
L-A109 MANHANI Humberto 5,5,8,8,6
BRA 1T
W-PB89 DJAZIRI Abdel Hakim
ALG 102
. . DJAZIRI Abdel Hakim
PC121 28.04.2011 11:15  table: 5 ALG T
L-A108 PINEAU Clément 9,10, -10, 3, 14, 10
FRA 142
W-PB90 POWELL David
AUS 105
. . VANROSSOMME Emilien
PC122 28.04.2011 11:15 table: 6 BEL prrre
L-A107 VANROSSOMME Emilien 8,8,7,8,-11,9,5
BEL 110
W-PB91 HO Andre
CAN 121
] ) HO Andre
PC123 28.04.2011 11:15  table: 7 AN o
L-A106 LE GUEN Victorien o
FRA
W-PB92 MURPHY John
IRL 160
. . WALTHER Ricardo
PC124 28.04.2011 11:15  table: 8 GER T
L-A105 WALTHER Ricardo 510,4,5
GER
W-PB93 HAGERAATS Koen
NED 176
X . BIERNY Ludovic
PC125 28.04.2011 11:15  table: 9 BEL T
L-A104 BIERNY Ludovic 10,-9,6,7, 6,6
BEL
W-PB94 PETIOT. Mickaél
FRA 140
. . BAST Mike
PC126 28.042011 11:15 table: 10 TOX T
L-A103 BAST Mike 5,5,8,9,10,9
LUX 163
W-PB95 BEN ARI Omri
ISR 161
. . BEN ARI Omri
PC127 28.042011 12:35  table: 10 R T
L-A102 SLIEPEN Daan 7,8,6,13,12,4,6
NED 177
w-pB96___INDEHERBERG Julien
BEL 108
. . INDEHERBERG Julien
PC128 28.04.2011 11:15  table: 11 BEC R
-8,7,12,6,4

L-A101 OMRANI Seyed Pourya
IRI 158

W-PC113

W-PC114

W-PC115

W-PC116

W-PC117

W-PC118

W-PC119

W-PC120

W-PC121

W-PC122

W-PC123

W-PC124

W-PC125

W-PC126

W-PC127

W-PC128

Tabl_PREL_C_2/2



W-PAL

W-PA2

W-PA3

W-PA4

W-PAS5

W-PAG6

W-PA7

W-PA8

W-PA9

W-PA10

W-PALL

W-PA12

W-PA13

W-PA14

W-PA15

W-PA16

6th LUXEMBOURG OPEN TABLE TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011

W-A197

27th - 30th April 2011 d'Coque Luxembourg /Kirchberg
LOSER goes to PREL_C LOSER goes to Tabl_D LOSER goes to Tabl_E LOSER goes to Tabl_F Men Singles
HENZELL William Winner Tabl_B Tabl_A_1/4
AUS 104
. . HENZELL William
A101  28.04.2011 09:15 table: AUS 7
OMRANI Seyed Pourya 57,58
IRI 158
. . HENZELL William
A133  28.04.2011 14:50  table: 5 AUS 04
SARGU Mihai 9,8,-7.-10,5, 6, 11
ROU 184
. . SARGU Mihai
A102  28.04.2011 09:15 table: 20U 5
SLIEPEN Daan 7,-6,3,-9,9,8
NED 177
. . HENZELL William
A165 29.04.2011 10:15  table: 1 AUS od
MANCINI Eric 8,7,-9,10,7,7
BRA 113
. . MANCINI Eric
A103  28.04.2011 09:15 table: SRR 3
BAST Mike 9,8,9,8-12,6
LUX 163
. . TORNKUVIST Andreas
A134  28.04.2011 14:50  table: 6 SWE oo
BIERNY Ludovic 10,9, 12, 7,7, 7,7
BEL 106
. . TORNKVIST Andreas
A104  28.042011 09:15  table: SWE o
TORNKUVIST Andreas 11,9,5,3
SWE 195
. . HENZELL William
A197 29042011 15:30  table: 5 ATS Tod |
DURANSPAHIC Admir 810,37, 4 |
BIH 111
A105 28042011 09:15  table: ‘IBD"LiRANSPAHIC A‘ljfl“r
WALTHER Ricardo 4,2,7,7,9
GER 144
A135 28042011 14:50 table: 7 gHRANSPAHlC Aglnzlr
DADECHIN Evghenin 8,-10, 9, 14, 2
ROU 180
. . DADECHIN Evghenin
A106  28.04.2011 09:15 table: ROU T80
LE GUEN Victorien w-0
FRA 136
A166  29.04.2011 10:15 table: 2 l'\éIOROOZ' Afshin =
NOROOZI Afshin 7,8,13,9
IRI 157
A107 28.04.2011 09:15 table: l'\'iIOROOZ' Afshin =
VANROSSOMME Emilien 7,6,15,-11,4
BEL 110
A136  28.04.2011 14:50 table: 8 II\FIUOROOZI Afshin =
PINEAU Clément 8,7,9,-0,-7,9

FRA
A108

28.04.2011

142

MADRID Marcos

09:15 table:

MADRID Marcos

MEX 172

-3,4,7,8,-5,8

MEX

172



W-PAL17

W-PA18

W-PA19

W-PA20

W-PA21

W-PA22

W-PA23

W-PA24

W-PA25

W-PA26

W-PA27

W-PA28

W-PA29

W-PA30

W-PA31

W-PA32

AKERSTROM Fabian

SWE 187
A109  28.04.2011 09:15 table: 9
MANHANI Humberto

AKERSTROM Fabian

SWE 187

-9,7,8,-9,4,5

BRA 114
DEVOS Robin
BEL 107

A137 28.04.2011  14:50

Al110 28.04.2011  09:15 table: 10

LE BRETON Thomas

table: 9

LE BRETON Thomas

LE BRETON Thomas

FRA 135

4,-8,-8,2,12,7

FRA 135

-8,8,13,-4,14,-8,4

FRA 135
MICHELY Gilles
LUX 168

Alll 28.04.2011  09:15 table: 11

LOTFOLLAH NASABI Midya

LOTFOLLAH NASABI Midya

IRI 155

4,8,-10,-6,-9, 3,11

Al167 29.04.2011 10:15 table: 3

LE BRETON Thomas

FRA 135

9,-4,-8,5,7,-6,6

IRI 155
A138  28.04.2011 14:50 table: 10 ILR?TFOLLAH NAS’E‘EBS' Midya
WARE Matthew 7,-9,5,7,-9,4
ENG 127
Al12 28042011 09:15 table: 12 WIJERS Barry
NED 179
WIJERS Barry 11,3,6,-8,7
NED 179
A198  20.04.2011 15:30  table: 6
RABINOVICH Shimon
ISR 162
ROBLES Alvaro
A113  28.04.2011 : le: 1
3 28.04.20 09:55  table —= 5
ROBLES Alvaro w-0
ESP 129
HINSE Pierre-Luc
Al 28.04.2011  14: le: 11
39 28.04.20 50  table — 5
BOUDJADJA Mohamed Sofiene 5,-8,8,5,1,6
ALG 101
All4 28042011 09:55  table: 2 HINSE Pierre-Luc
CAN 120
HINSE Pierre-Luc 3,-6,7,-6,12,-10, 7
CAN 120
A168  29.04.2011 10:15 table: 4 ;AR'I-AMY'AN Daronkfslga Noshad
SODERLUND Hampus 9,-10,4,6,8
SWE 194
Al15 28042011 0955  table: 3 SODERLUND Hampus
SWE 194
BROSSON Nolwen 7,3,8,3
FRA 132
A140  28.042011 14:50  table: 12 QITAMYIAN Daronklcéle?m Noshad
CLOOS Jim 7,9,13,-9,4
LUX 165
Al16 28042011 09:55  table: 4 ;AR'I-AMY'AN Daro“‘;‘;g"e' Noshad
ALAMYIAN Daronkolaei Noshad 4,5,9,3

Tabl_A_2/4

ALAMYIAN Daronkolaei Noshad

IRI 153

12,4,-8,5,-6, 10

IRI 153

W-A198



W-PA33

W-PA34

W-PA35

W-PA36

W-PA37

W-PA38

W-PA39

W-PA40

W-PA41

W-PA42

W-PA43

W-PA44

W-PA45

W-PA46

W-PA47

W-PA48

MATSUMOTO Cazuo

Tabl_A_3/4
BRA 115
A117 28042011 09:55  table: 5 MATSUMOTO Cazuo
BRA 115
BUHIJI Hamad Ahmed 6,-10,2,7,7
BRN 118
Al41 28042011 15:30 table: 1 MATSUMOTO Cazuo
BRA 115
LAMBIET Florent 5,5,-11,7,9
BEL 109
All8  28.04.2011 09:55 table: 6 CIOCIU Traian
LUX 164
CIOCIU Traian 510,38
LUX 164
AL69  20.04.2011 10:15  table: 5 MATSUMOTO Cazuo
BRA 115
JEAN Grégoire -9,6,11, 5,8, 10
FRA 134
Al19  28.04.2011 09:55 table: 7 JEAN Greégoire
FRA 134
WANG Timothy 8,-6,7,13,-9,-11,9
USA 199
Al42  2804.2011 15:30 table: 2 ANDERSSON Harald
SWE 188
LYEVSHYN Vitaliy 8,984
UKR 196
A120  28.04.2011 09:55 table: 8 ANDERSSON Harald
SWE 188
ANDERSSON Harald 7,-4,8,-9,5,8,12
SWE 188
A199 20042011 1530  table: 7 MATSUMOTO Cazuo
BRA 115
DE BOER Michel T NRTE
NED 174
DE BOER Michel
Al21  28.04.2011  09: le:
8.04.2011 0955  table: 9 — —
PETRESCU Alexandru 3,857
ROU 182
BACHSTATTER Joakim
Al43 28042011 15 le:
3 28.04.20 530  table: 3 o o
BACHSTATTER Joakim 6,7,8,9
SWE 189
Al22 28042011 09555 table: 10 BACHSTATTER Joakim
SWE 189
THERIAULT Pierre-Luc 8,5.9.2,5
CAN 122
ALl70  29.042011 10:15  table: 6 LAGOGIANNIS Konstantinos
GRE 149
LAGOGIANNIS Konstantinos -8,5,5,10,-8, 4, 7
GRE 149
A123 28042011 09:55  table: 11 LAGOGIANNIS Konstantinos
GRE 149
MALMIRI Vahed 5,0,2,4,-7,10
RI 156
Al44  28.04.2011 1530 table: 4 LAGOGIANNIS Konstantinos
GRE 149
NOAH ESSOMBA Hubert 4,-5.8,8,-8,-6,6
CMR 124
Al24 28042011 09:55 table: 12 PHUNG Armand
FRA 141
PHUNG Armand 5.6.7.4

FRA 141

W-A199



W-PA49

W-PA50

W-PA51

W-PA52

W-PAS53

W-PA54

W-PA55

W-PA56

W-PA57

W-PA58

W-PA59

W-PAGO

W-PAG1

W-PAG2

W-PAG3

W-PAG4

AKHLAGHPASAND Mohammad Reza

IRI 151

AKHLAGHPASAND Mohammad Reza

A125 28042011 10:35  table:
RI 151
FRAGKOULIS Georgios 16,4,5,-8,6
GRE 145
A145 28.04.2011 1530 table: 5 OUAICHE Stéphane
FRA 138
OUAICHE Stéphane -9,6,11,-6,7,-8,8
FRA 138
A126 28042011 10:35  table: OUAICHE Stéphane
FRA 138
TOMA Danilo 9,5,-9,12,9
BRA 116
A171 29042011 10:15  table: 7 OLAH Benedek
FIN 131
OLAH Benedek -10,9, 9, 10, -10, 6
FIN 131
A127 28.042011 10:35 table: OLAH Benedek
FIN 131
LOSO Sebastian 8,9,7,9,4
SWE 192
Al46  28.04.2011 15:30 table: 6 OLAH Benedek
FIN 131
TER LUUN Casper -4,-4,10,-7,7,10, 8
NED 178
A128 28042011 10:35  table: MIN Yang
LUX 169
MIN Yang -11,5,-6,-9,3,6
LUX 169
A200  29.04.2011 15:30  table: 8 PETIOT Jérémy
FRA 139 |
KARLSSON Kristian 6,7,-9,-5,9,12 |
SWE 191
DORAN Christopher
A129 28042011  10: le:
9 28.04.20 0:35  table — s
DORAN Christopher -7,8,-7,5,3,-7,8
ENG 126
DORAN Christopher
Al47  28.04.2011 15 le: 7
8.04.20 5:30  table == s
MONZO Oriol 12,6,-12,-8,3, -8, 2
ESP 128
A130 28042011 10:35  table: MONZO Oriol
ESP 128
FILIMON Lucian 7,5,-7,-4,9,6,9
ROU 181
Al72  29.04.2011 10:15 table: 8 PETIOT Jérémy
FRA 139
PETIOT Jérémy 4,6,6,4,2,11
FRA 139
A131 28042011 10:35  table: PETIOT Jérémy
FRA 139
PYSAR Dmytro 5,-8,-5,6,9,6
UKR 197
Al48 28042011 15:30 table: 8 PETIOT Jérémy
FRA 139
HENTE Mohammad Amin 3,-5,10,6,-7,6

IRI 154
Al32  28.04.2011 10:35
PISTEJ Lubomir

table:

PISTEJ Lubomir

SVK 186

5,6,11,4

SVK 186

W-A200



6th LUXEMBOURG OPEN TABLE TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011
27th - 30th April 2011 d'Coque Luxembourg /Kirchberg

Men Singles

LOSER goes to Tabl_B LOSER goes to Tabl_B
w-A197  HENZELL William Rank: 2 Rank: 1 Tabl B
AUS 104
B225  30.04.2011 11:15  table: 6 ;AF;'rAMY'AN Daronkgégeu Noshad
w-A198  ALAMYIAN Daronkolaei Noshad 6,5,13, 7
IRI 153
B258  30.042011 14:45 table: 9 Q'I-AMY'AN Darorl";??'ae' Noshad
w-A199  MATSUMOTO Cazuo 5,9,-10,-9,9,7
BRA 115
. . PETIOT Jérémy
B226 30.04.2011  11:15 table: 7 FRA 39
w-A200 _ PETIOT Jérémy 1,-11,7,-4,9,-3,5
FRA 139
HENZELL William Rank: 4 Rank: 3
L-B225 AUS 104

B245  30.04.2011 13:30  table: 11 PISTEJ Lubomir

SVK 186
W-E235 PISTEJ Lubomir 10,-11,-8,9,8, -2, 7
SVK 186
B257 30.04.2011 14:15  table: 8 MATSUMOTO Cazuo
BRA 115
L-B226 MATSUMOTO Cazuo 3,8,-3,13,-7,5
BRA 115

MATSUMOTO Cazuo

BRA 115

w-F236 SODERLUND Hampus -11,10,12,-8,5,5
SWE 194

B246 30.04.2011  13:30 table: 12

Rank: 6 Rank: 5

L-B245 HENZELL William
AUS 104

B256 30.04.2011 1415 table: 6

HENZELL William

AUS 104

L-B246 SODERLUND Hampus 9,-9,6,9,3,4
SWE 194

Rank: 8 Rank: 7

L-F235 NOROOQZI Afshin
IRI 157

B255 30.04.2011  14:15 table: 11

NOROOZI Afshin

IRI 157

L-F236 LAGOGIANNIS Konstantinos w-0
GRE 149




6th LUXEMBOURG OPEN TABLE TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011

27th - 30th April 2011 d'Coque Luxembourg / Kirchberg
LOSER goes to Groups ~ a-d Men  Singles
W-PC97 DAIRON Arnaud WINNER goes to Tabl_D Tabl C
FRA 133
. . PYSAR Dmytro
C149 28.04.2011  15:30 table: 9 ORR 57 | Wc140
w-Pco8 ___ PYSAR Dmytro 10,11,8.7 |
UKR 197
W-PC99 FILIMON Lucian
ROU 181 »
C150 28042011  15:30 table: 10 KARLSSON Kristian
SWE | W-C150
w-pc100___KARLSSON Kristian 5,8,9,9,7,7,1 |
SWE 191
w-pc101___TER LUUN Casper
NED 178 .
. . TER LUUN Casper
C151 28.04.2011  15:30 table: 11 NED 75 | o
w-pc102___LOSO Sebastian 9,-9,9,1,5,10 |
SWE 192
w-pc103___TOMA Danilo
BRA 116
. . DE VRIES Boris
C152 28.04.2011  15:30 table: 12 NED 5 | Wec1s2
w-pc104__ DE VRIES Boris 12,6,-10,7,9 |
NED 175
w-pc105___NOAH ESSOMBA Hubert
CMR 124
) . RUBAN Mykyta
C153 28.04.2011  16:15 table: 1 OKR 55 | WC1s3
w-pc106___ RUBAN Mykyta 3,7,10,9,7 |
UKR 198
w-pc107____PRADELLE Quentin
FRA 143
C154 28042011 16115 table: 2 PETRESCU Alexandru
ROU | W-C154
w-pc108___PETRESCU Alexandru 8,6,4,63 |
ROU
w-pc109___LYEVSHYN Vitaliy
UKR 196
X . LYEVSHYN Vitaliy
C155 28.04.2011  16:15 table: 3 OKR 55 | w.Ciss
w-pc110___ WANG Timothy 7.7,11, 10 |
USA 199
w-pc111___ LAMBIET Florent
BEL 109
. . LAMBIET Florent
C156 28.04.2011  16:15 table: 4 SEC 05 W.CL56
w-pc112__ BUHIJI Hamad Ahmed 9,-11,5,3,9,10 |
BRN 118
w-pc113___CLOOS Jim
LUX 165
. . CHUNG Wai-Lung
C157 28.04.2011  16:15 table: 5 NeD 7 J wctst
w-pc114  CHUNG Wai-Lung 8,5,9,8,6,7 ]
NED 173
W-PC115 BOUDJADJA Mohamed Sofiene
ALG 101
. . SANCHEZ Guillermo
c158 28042011 1615 table: 6 =5 = | w15
W-PC116 SANCHEZ Guillermo 6,8,-5,9,-6,9,4 ‘
ESP 130
W-PC117 WARE Matthew
ENG 127
X . MICHELY Gilles
C159 28042011  16:15 table: 7 o = | w15
W-PC118 MICHELY Gilles 9,1,7,2,8 ‘
LUX 168
W-PC119 DEVOS Robhin
BEL 107
X . DEVOS Robin
C160 28042011 1615 table: 8 = > | w160
W-PC120 MANHANI Humberto 6,9,5,10,9 ‘
BRA 114
w-pc121  DJAZIRI Abdel Hakim
ALG 102
c161 28042011 16115 table: 9 VANROSSOMME Emilien
BEL 110 ] W-C161
w-pc122  VANROSSOMME Emilien 6,6,9,-6,-6,9,7 ‘
BEL 110
w-pc123  HO Andre
CAN 121
c162 28042011  16:15 table: 10 WALTHER Ricardo
GER 144 | W-C162
w-pc124  WALTHER Ricardo 6,8,8,4 |
GER 144
w-pc125___ BIERNY Ludovic
BEL 106
c163 28042011  16:15 table: 11 BIERNY Ludovic
BEL 106 | W-C163
w-pc126  BAST Mike 13,5,5,5 |
LUX 163
w-pc127___ BEN ARI Omri
ISR 161
c164 28042011  16:15 table: 12 BEN ARI Omi
ISR 161 | W-C164
W-PC128 INDEHERBERG Julien 87.11,5,6 ‘
999 BEL 108



L-A141

W-C149

L-A142

W-C150

L-A143

W-C151

L-A144

W-C152

L-A145

W-C153

L-A146

W-C154

L-A147

W-C155

L-A148

W-C156

L-A133

W-C157

L-A134

W-C158

L-A135

W-C159

L-A136

W-C160

L-A137

W-C161

L-A138

W-C162

L-A139

W-C163

L-A140

W-C164

6th LUXEMBOURG OPEN TABLE TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011

27th - 30th April 2011  d'Coque Luxembourg / Kirchberg
LOSER goes to Groups e-h LOSER goes to Tabl_l Men Singles
CIOCIU Traian WINNER goes to Tabl_E Tabl D
LUX 164
. . PYSAR Dmytro
D173 28.04.2011  17:45 table: 1 TR =
PYSAR Dmytro 9,9,8,56
UKR 197
. . PYSAR Dmytro
D189 29042011  11:45 table: 3 TRR oy | weoise
JEAN Grégoire 11,4,7,8,7,9,5 |
FRA 134 »
D174 28042011  17:45 table: 2 gVAVELSSON Kristian
KARLSSON Kristian 8,6.6.6
SWE 101
DE BOER Michel
NED 174 o
. . TER LUUN Casper
D175 ) ”28.0442011 17:45 table: 3 NED 7
TER LUUN Casper w0
NED 178 »
. . TER LUUN Casper
D190 29042011  11:45 table: 4 NED g | w0100
PHUNG Armand 69,612, 7 |
FRA 141
. . PHUNG Armand
D176 28.04.2011  17:45 table: 4 RR -
DE VRIES Boris 7.8,8,8,4
NED 175
AKHLAGHPASAND Mohammad Reza
TRT 151
D177 28042011  17:45 table: 5 @fHLAGHPASAND Molgi‘mmad Reza
RUBAN Mykyta 767,79
UKR 198
. . MIN Yang
D191 29042011  11:45 table: 5 CUX Ty | wote
MIN Yang 5,12,3,5,9,9, 11 |
[UX 169
. . MIN Yang
D178 28.04.2011  17:45 table: 6 TUX 59
PETRESCU Alexandru 3,10,9,8
ROU
MONZO Oriol
ESP 128
. . MONZO Oriol
D179 28.04.2011  17:45 table: 7 ts5 g
LYEVSHYN Vitaliy 8,8,6,6,9,8
UKR 196
. . PISTEJ Lubomir
D192 29.04.2011  11:45 table: 6 VK o | woie
PISTEJ Lubomir 6.6,1,8 12 |
SVK 186
. . PISTEJ Lubomir
D180 28.04.2011  17:45 table: 8 VK o6
LAMBIET Florent 6,366
BEL 109
SARGU Mihai
ROU 184
. . CHUNG Wai-Lung
D181 28.04.2011  17:45 table: 9 S =
CHUNG Wai-Lung 15,-6,3,-7,-7,9,6
NED 173
. . MANCINI Eric
D193 20042011 1145 table: 7 sl = | weoiss
MANCINI Eric 57,12,8 |
BRA 113
. . MANCINI Eric
D182 28042011  17:45 table: 10 el =
SANCHEZ Guillermo 13,10,4,3
ESP 130
DADECHIN Evghenin
ROU 180
D183 28042011 1830 table: 3 SQEECH'N Evghenin
MICHELY Gilles 8,9,-9,9,-4,9
[OX 168
. . MADRID Marcos
D194 20042011 1145 table: 8 X — | woote
MADRID Marcos 5,-11,9,7,-10,3 |
MEX 172
. . MADRID Marcos
D184 28042011  18:30 table: 4 X —
DEVOS Robin 8,8,-6,1,8
BEL 107
AKERSTROM Fabian
SWE 187
D185 28.042011  18:30 table: 5 VANROSSOMME Emilien
BEL 110
VANROSSOMME Emilien 4,6,10,10
BEL 110
D195 29.042011 1145 table: 9 WALTHER Ricardo
GER 144 | W-D195
WIJERS Barry 6,6,9,7,9,5 |
NED 179
D186 28.042011  18:30 table: 6 WALTHER Ricardo
GER 144
WALTHER Ricardo 11,8,8,7
GER 144
ROBLES Alvaro
ESP 129
D187 28.042011  18:30 table: 7 BIERNY Ludovic
BEL 106
BIERNY Ludovic 9,587
BEL 106
D196 29.042011 1145 table: 10 SODERLUND Hampus
SWE 194 | W-D196
SODERLUND Hampus -13,-7,3,-8,12,4,6 |
SWE 194
D188 28.042011  18:30 table: 8 ?VOVEERLUND Hampus
BEN ARI Omri 8,6,5,6,9,9

ISR 161



L-A168

W-D189

L-A167

W-D190

L-A166

W-D191

L-A165

W-D192

L-A172

W-D193

L-A171

W-D194

L-A170

W-D195

L-A169

W-D196

LOSER goes to Tabl_H

HINSE Pierre-Luc

CAN 120

E201 29.04.2011 15:30 table:

PYSAR Dmytro

LOSER goes to Tabl_G

WINNER goes to Tabl_F

PYSAR Dmytro

UKR 197

-10, -6, 6, 8, 8, 2

UKR 197

LOTFOLLAH NASABI Midya

IRI 155

E202 29.04.2011 15:30 table:

TER LUUN Casper

E209 29.04.2011 17:45 table: 5

LOTFOLLAH NASABI Midya

6th LUXEMBOURG OPEN TABLE TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011
27th - 30th April 2011 d'Coque Luxembourg /Kirchberg

Men Singles

Tabl E

PYSAR Dmytro

UKR 197 | w-E209

2,-10,10,-10,11, 6

IRI 155

-5,9,5,7,5

NED 178

DURANSPAHIC Admir
BIH 111
. . DURANSPAHIC Admir
E203  29.04.2011 15:30 table: 5 111
MIN Yang 7,9,10,9,8
LUX 169
. . PISTEJ Lubomir
E210  29.04.2011 17:45 table: 6 SVK 156 | w-e210
TORNKVIST Andreas 4,6,7,5
SWE 195
. . PISTEJ Lubomir
E204  29.04.2011 15:30 table: VK T3
PISTEJ Lubomir 4,2,-9,6,4,6
SVK 186
DORAN Christopher
ENG 126
. . MANCINI Eric
E205  29.04.2011 16:15 table: ERA 13
MANCINI Eric 11,5, 8, 10
BRA 113
. . MANCINI Eric
E211  29.04.2011 17:45 table: 7 BRA 13 | wee2u1
OUAICHE Stéphane 88,8, 13
FRA 138
. . OUAICHE Stéphane
E206  29.04.2011 16:15 table: ERA 138
MADRID Marcos 7,5,9,1,11,7

MEX 172

BACHSTATTER Joakim

SWE 189

E207 29.04.2011 16:15 table:

WALTHER Ricardo

WALTHER Ricardo

GER 144

6, 6,6,-9, 10

GER 144

ANDERSSON Harald

SWE 188

E208 29.04.2011 16:15 table:

SODERLUND Hampus

E212 29.04.2011 17:45  table: 8

SODERLUND Hampus

SODERLUND Hampus

SWE 194 | w-E212

-4,-11,3,8,-9,1,5

SWE 194

8,7,6,6

SWE 194



L-A197

W-E209

L-A198

W-E210

L-A199

W-E211

L-A200

W-E212

L-F221

L-F222

L-F223

L-F224
999

L-F237

L-F238

LOSER goes to Tabl_F

NOROQOQZI Afshin

IRI 157

F221 30.04.2011  09:45 table:

PYSAR Dmytro

LOSER goes to Tabl_B

WINNER goes to Tabl_B

NOROQOZI Afshin

IRI 157

6,4,-4,10,9

UKR 197

LE BRETON Thomas

FRA 135

F222 30.04.2011  09:45 table:

PISTEJ Lubomir

F235 30.04.2011  11:15 table: 8

PISTEJ Lubomir

PISTEJ Lubomir

6th LUXEMBOURG OPEN TABLE TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011

SVK 186

9,8,85

SVK 186

6,-4,3,6,0

SVK 186

LAGOGIANNIS Konstantinos
GRE 149
. . LAGOGIANNIS Konstantinos
F223  30.04.2011 09:45 table: ERE 129
MANCINI Eric 5,-7,-3,6,4,7
BRA 113

F236 30.04.2011  11:15 table: 9

SODERLUND Hampus

SWE 194 |
OLAH Benedek wo |
FIN 131
. . SODERLUND Hampus
F224  30.04.2011 09:45  table: SWE 104
SODERLUND Hampus 8,5,-4,10, 3
SWE 194
PYSAR Dmytro Rank: 10 Rank: 9
UKR 197
. . PYSAR Dmytro
F237  30.04.2011 12:45 table: UKR 57
LE BRETON Thomas wo
FRA 135
. . OLAH Benedek
F252  30.04.2011 14:15 table: 2 =T 31 |
MANCINI Eric 5,5,12,12, 7 |
BRA 113

F238 30.04.2011  12:45 table:

OLAH Benedek

FIN 131
OLAH Benedek 7,6,10, -5, 13
FIN 131
Rank: 12 Rank: 11
LE BRETON Thomas
FRA 135
. . MANCINI Eric
F251 30.04.2011 14:15 table: BRA 113
MANCINI Eric wo

BRA 113

27th - 30th April 2011

W-F235

W-F236

d'Coque Luxembourg /Kirchberg
Men Singles

Tabl F



L-E209

L-E210

L-E211

L-E212

L-G239

L-G240

LOTFOLLAH NASABI Midya

LOSER goes to Tabl_G

6th LUXEMBOURG OPEN TABLE TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011

27th - 30th April 2011

Rank: 14

d'Coque Luxembourg /Kirchberg
Men Singles

Rank: 13 Tabl G

WALTHER Ricardo
GER 144
10,4,-4,-12,9,7

IRI 155
G239 30.04.2011 11:15 table: 2 I'%?TFOLLAH NASA?éS'\A'dya
DURANSPAHIC Admir wo
BIH 111
G254 30.04.2011 13:30  table: 2
OUAICHE Stéphane
FRA 138
) ) WALTHER Ricardo
G240 30.04.2011 11:15  table: 3 o i
WALTHER Ricardo disq.
GER 144
Rank: 16 Rank: 15
DURANSPAHIC Admir
BIH 111
G253 30.04.2011  13:30 table: 1 DURANSPAHIC Admir

OUAICHE Stéphane

BIH

111

wo

FRA

138



6th LUXEMBOURG OPEN TABLE TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011
27th - 30th April 2011 d'Coque Luxembourg /Kirchberg

LOSER goes to Tabl_H LOSER goes to Tabl_H Men Singles
L-E201 HINSE Pierre-Luc Tabl H
CAN 120
. . HINSE Pierre-Luc
H213 2"9:.04.2011 17:45  table: 9 CAN 50
L-E202 TER LUUN Casper 7,7,4,10,4 Rank: 18 Rank: 17
NED 178
. . TORNKVIST Andreas
H229  30.04.2011 10:30  table: 11 SWE o5
L-E203 MIN Yang 1,556
LUX 169
. . TORNKVIST Andreas
H214  29.04.2011 17:45  table: 10 SWE o8
L-E204 TORNKVIST Andreas 8,10,11, 3,9, 9,9
SWE 195
. . ANDERSSON Harald
H241  30.04.2011 12:45  table: 11 SWE 168 |
L-E205 DORAN Christopher 2,5, 11,7,7,-8,7 |
ENG 126
. X MADRID Marcos
H215  29.04.2011 17:45  table: 11 VEX 75
L-E206 MADRID Marcos 8,10,8,7,6,9
MEX 172
. . ANDERSSON Harald
H230  30.04.2011 10:30  table: 12 SWE 168
L-E207 BACHSTATTER Joakim wo
SWE 189
. . ANDERSSON Harald
H216  29.04.2011 17:45  table: 12 SWE 168
L-E208 ANDERSSON Harald 6,4, 8,13, 6
SWE 188
Rank: 20 Rank: 19
L-H229 HINSE Pierre-Luc
CAN 120
H242  30.04.2011 12:45  table: 12 HINSE Pierre-Luc
CAN 120 |
L-H230 MADRID Marcos wo |
MEX 172
L-H213 TER LUUN Casper Rank: 22 Rank: 21
NED 178
H231 30042011 10:30 table: 6 TER LUUN Casper
NED 178
L-H214 MIN Yang wo
LUX 169
H243  30.04.2011 12:45  table: 9 DORAN Christopher
ENG 126 |
L-H215 DORAN Christopher 6,6,8,-7,-14,9 |
ENG 126
H232 30042011 10:30  table: 7 DORAN Christopher
ENG 126
L-H216 BACHSTATTER Joakim 8,57,-8,-8,8
999 SWE 189
Rank: 24 Rank: 23

L-H231 __ MIN Yang
LUX 169

BACHSTATTER Joakim

SWE 189 |

LH2z2  BACHSTATTER Joakim wo |
SWE 189

H244 30.04.2011  12:45 table: 10




L-D189

L-D190

L-D191

L-D192

L-D193

L-D194

L-D195

L-D196
999

L-1217

L-1218

L-1219

L-1220

L-1227

L-1228

L-1233

L-1234

LOSER goes to Tabl_|

KARLSSON Kristian
SWE 9

1217 29.04.2011  20:00 table: 7

LOSER goes to Tabl_|

KARLSSON Kristian

6th LUXEMBOURG OPEN TABLE TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011
27th - 30th April 2011

d'Coque

Luxembourg / Kirchberg
Men Singles

Tabl |

Rank: 25

VANROSSOMME Emilien

BEL 110 |

-9, 10, -5, -7, 7, 10, 10 [

SWE 191
PHUNG Armand w-0 Rank: 26
FRA 141
i . KARLSSON Kiristian
1233 30.04.2011  10:30 table: 5 SWE 161
AKHLAGHPASAND Mohammad Reza 6,7,11,9
IRI 151
) . MONZO Oriol
1218 29.04.2011  20:00 table: 8 ESP 58
MONZO Oriol w-0
ESP 128
1247 30.04.2011  12:45 table: 5
CHUNG Wai-Lung
NED 173
. . CHUNG Wai-Lung
1219 29.04.2011  20:00 table: 9 ~ED 173
DADECHIN Evghenin 7.-10,-9,9,8,6
ROU 180
i X VANROSSOMME Emilien
1234 30.04.2011  10:30 table: 9 BEL 10
VANROSSOMME Emilien 5,7, 15, 13, 10
BEL 110
. . VANROSSOMME Emilien
1220 29.04.2011  20:00 table: 10 BEL 110
BIERNY Ludovic 12,8,7,8,8,6
BEL 106
PHUNG Armand Rank: 30 Rank: 29
FRA 141
. ) PHUNG Armand
1227 30.04.2011  10:30 table: 1 FRA T
AKHLAGHPASAND Mohammad Reza w-0
IRI 151
. . BIERNY Ludovic
1248 30.04.2011  12:45 table: 6 BEL 106
DADECHIN Evghenin w-0
ROU 180
. . BIERNY Ludovic
1228 30.04.2011  10:30 table: 2 BEL 106
BIERNY Ludovic wo
BEL 106
Rank: 32 Rank: 31

AKHLAGHPASAND Mohammad Reza

IRI 151

1249 30.04.2011 1245 table: 7

DADECHIN Evghenin

ROU 180 |
DADECHIN Evghenin w-0 |
ROU 180
Rank: 28 Rank: 27
MONZO Oriol
ESP 128
. . MONZO Oriol
1250 30.04.2011  13:30 table: 10 E5p 8 l

CHUNG Wai-Lung

-6,-9,-6,8,9,7,7

NED 173



6th LUXEMBOURG OPEN TABLE TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011
d'Coque Luxembourg /Kirchberg

27th - 30th April 2011

FINAL RANKING - MEN Singles

Rank NAME Association Wor!d
Ranking

1 ALAMYIAN Daronkolaei Noshad IRI 176
2 PETIOT Jérémy FRA 326
3 MATSUMOTO Cazuo BRA 206
4 PISTEJ Lubomir SVK 104
5 HENZELL William AUS 148
6 SODERLUND Hampus SWE 366
7 NOROOZI Afshin IRI 321
8 LAGOGIANNIS Konstantinos GRE 361
9 OLAH Benedek FIN 318
10 PYSAR Dmytro UKR 489
11 MANCINI Eric BRA 448
12 LE BRETON Thomas FRA 383
13 WALTHER Ricardo GER 474
14 LOTFOLLAH NASABI Midya IRI Nr
15 DURANSPAHIC Admir BIH 285
16 OUAICHE Stéphane FRA 494
17 ANDERSSON Harald SWE 316
18 TORNKVIST Andreas SWE 287
19 HINSE Pierre-Luc CAN 432
20 MADRID Marcos MEX 272
21 DORAN Christopher ENG 476
22 TER LUUN Casper NED 627
23 BACHSTATTER Joakim SWE 559
24 MIN Yang LUX 288
25 VANROSSOMME Emilien BEL 505
26 KARLSSON Kristian SWE 298
27 CHUNG Wai-Lung NED 640
28 MONZO Oriol ESP Nr
29 BIERNY Ludovic BEL 477
30 PHUNG Armand FRA 214
31 DADECHIN Evghenin ROU 645
32 AKHLAGHPASAND Mohammad Reza IRI 259
33 DE VRIES Boris NED 734
33 Clociu Traian LUX 334
33 JEAN Grégoire FRA 345
33 RUBAN Mykyta UKR 516
37 AKERSTROM Fabian SWE 238
37 ROBLES Alvaro ESP 557
37 SANCHEZ Guillermo ESP 984
37 BEN ARI Omri ISR 498
41 LAMBIET Florent BEL 852
41 PETRESCU Alexandru ROU 968
41 DEVOS Robin BEL 517
41 SARGU Mihai ROU Nr
45 MICHELY Gilles LUX 362
46 LYEVSHYN Vitaliy UKR Nr
46 WIJERS Barry NED 282
46 DE BOER Michel NED 295
49 FILIMON Lucian ROU 321
49 HO Andre CAN 623
49 MANHANI Humberto BRA 536
49 CLOOS Jim LUX 1447
53 PRADELLE Quentin FRA 761
53 DAIRON Arnaud FRA 802
53 TOMA Danilo BRA 409
53 WARE Matthew ENG 697
57 NOAH ESSOMBA Hubert CMR 693
57 LOSO Sebastian SWE Nr
57 WANG Timothy USA 742
57 BUHUI Hamad Ahmed BRN 495
61 BAST Mike LUX 722
61 BOUDJADJA Mohamed Sofiene ALG 487
61 INDEHERBERG Julien BEL 520
64 DJAZIRI Abdel Hakim ALG 663
65 OMRANI Seyed Pourya IRI 961
65 THERIAULT Pierre-Luc CAN 452
65 SANTOS Emil DOM 619
65 HENTE Mohammad Amin IRI 852
65 GEORGANTAS loannis GRE 661
65 FRAGKOULIS Georgios GRE 670
65 POWELL David AUS 731
72 KANASIS Georgios GRE Nr
72 HAGERAATS Koen NED 767
72 PETIOT. Mickaél FRA Nr
72 MCCREERY Paul IRL 650
72 BAVARESCO Yuri BRA 891
72 HABEL Mirko LUX Nr
72 SLIEPEN Daan NED 402
79 POSTOACA Gabriel ROU Nr
79 DOHERTY Sean Sco 1064
79 NATIVEL Jonathan MAD Nr
79 ROOSE Pontus SWE 1168
79 MURPHY John IRL 846
79 BROSSON Nolwen FRA Nr
79 MOLIN Nathanaél FRA Nr
86 ALMAJED Rashed Mohamed BRN 732
86 THEWS Jan LUX 1137
86 SHAMSAN Bader Saleh BRN Nr
86 PINEAU Clément FRA Nr
86 NTALIANIS Georgis GRE Nr
86 HEDLUND Jesper SWE 955
86 MESSATFA Lies ALG 1047
93 MALMIRI Vahed IRI 459
94 ALAMIAN Daronkolaei Nima IRI 567
95 RABINOVICH Shimon ISR 302
96 LE GUEN Victorien FRA 346




6th LUXEMBOURG OPEN TABLE TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011
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ID-N°

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

151
152

154
155

157
158

160
161
162
163
164
165
166
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193

BOUDJADJA
DJAZIRI
MESSATFA
HENZELL
POWELL
BIERNY
DEVOS
INDEHERBERG
LAMBIET
VANROSSOMME
DURANSPAHIC
BAVARESCO
MANCINI
MANHANI
MATSUMOTO
TOMA
ALMAJED
BUHLJI
SHAMSAN
HINSE

HO
THERIAULT
NOAH ESSOMBA
SANTOS
DORAN
WARE
MONZO
ROBLES
SANCHEZ
OLAH
BROSSON
DAIRON

JEAN

LE BRETON
LE GUEN
MOLIN
OUAICHE
PETIOT
PETIOT.
PHUNG
PINEAU
PRADELLE
WALTHER
FRAGKOULIS
GEORGANTAS
KANASIS
LAGOGIANNIS
NTALIANIS
AKHLAGHPASAND
ALAMIAN
ALAMYIAN
HENTE
LOTFOLLAH NASABI
MALMIRI
NOROOZI
OMRANI
MCCREERY
MURPHY

BEN ARI
RABINOVICH
BAST

ClOClU
CLOOS
HABEL
MICHELY

MIN

THEWS
NATIVEL
MADRID
CHUNG

DE BOER

DE VRIES
HAGERAATS
SLIEPEN

TER LUUN
WIJERS
DADECHIN
FILIMON
PETRESCU
POSTOACA
SARGU
DOHERTY
PISTEJ
AKERSTROM
ANDERSSON
BACHSTATTER
HEDLUND
KARLSSON
LOSO

ROOSE

Participants - MEN

NAME

d'Coque

Mohamed Sofiene
Abdel Hakim
Lies

William
David
Ludovic
Robin

Julien
Florent
Emilien
Admir

Yuri

Eric
Humberto
Cazuo
Danilo
Rashed Mohamed
Hamad Ahmed
Bader Saleh
Pierre-Luc
Andre
Pierre-Luc
Hubert

Emil
Christopher
Matthew
Oriol

Alvaro
Guillermo
Benedek
Nolwen
Arnaud
Grégoire
Thomas
Victorien
Nathanaél
Stéphane
Jérémy
Mickaél
Armand
Clément
Quentin
Ricardo
Georgios
loannis
Georgios
Konstantinos
Georgis
Mohammad Reza
Daronkolaei Nima
Daronkolaei Noshad
Mohammad Amin
Midya
Vahed
Afshin
Seyed Pourya
Paul

John

omri
Shimon
Mike

Traian

Jim

Mirko

Gilles

Yang

Jan
Jonathan
Marcos
Wai-Lung
Michel

Boris

Koen

Daan
Casper
Barry
Evghenin
Lucian
Alexandru
Gabriel
Mihai

Sean
Lubomir
Fabian
Harald
Joakim
Jesper
Kristian
Sebastian
Pontus

Country

ALG
ALG
ALG
AUS
AUS
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BIH
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRN
BRN
BRN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CMR
DOM
ENG
ENG
ESP
ESP
ESP
FIN
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GER
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
IRI
IRI
IRI
IRI
IRI
IRI
IRI
IRI
IRL
IRL
ISR
ISR
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
MAD
MEX
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
SCO
SVK
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

Luxembourg / Kirchberg

World
Ranking

487
663
1047
148
731
477
517
520
852
505

1447

1137

272
640
295
734
767
402
627
282
645
321
968
Nr

1064
104
238
316
559
955
298

Nr

1168



F.L.T.T.022 FEDERATION LUXEMBOURGEOISE DE TENNIS DE TABLE
Event: Men Single place 33 -48
3 or 4 players Group: h
Name Country N° Name Country N°
1 |MICHELY Gilles LUX 168 || 3 |RUBAN Nikita UKR 198
2 [BEN ARI Omri ISR 161 |[ 4 [SARGU Mihai ROU 184
Schedule Matches Results
Date Time Table Nr Player A Player B 2 3 4 5 Games Points
29.04.2011 9:30 7 1 -3 |[MICHELY Gilles RUBAN Nikita 3 11 7 11 11 7 11 5 11 8 11 13 5 11 3 4 1 2
29.04.2011 9:30 8 2 -4 |IBEN ARI Omri SARGU Mihai 11 8 11 6 4 11 11 9 11 8 4 1 2 1
29.04.2011 15:30 11 1-2 |IMICHELY Gilles BEN ARI Omri 6 11 9 11 8 11 3 11 0 4 1 2
29.04.2011 15:30 12 3 -4 |[RUBAN Nikita SARGU Mihai 11 4 9 11 9 11 8 11 | 11 5 11 | 13 2 4 1 2
29.04.2011 19:15 1 1-4 |[MICHELY Gilles SARGU Mihai 15 13 8 11 5 11 7 11 11 8 11 6 7 11 3 4 1 2
29.04.2011 19:15 2 2 -3 |[BEN ARI Omri RUBAN Nikita 5 11 7 11 9 11 | 10 | 12 0 4 1 2
Ranking order:
1) Match points 2 match points for a match win; 1 for a loss in a played match and 0 for a loss in an unplayed or unfinished match
2) Equality resolved successively by match points, games and points (by the results only of matches between the equal players)
Results of the different rounds
Match Points Games
N° Name 1 2 3 Total 1 2 3 Total ) * Rank
1 ([IMICHELY Gilles 1 1 1 3 314|/0(4(3|4 6 12 -6 -32 4 The Technical Official:
2 |[BEN ARI Omri 2 2 1 5 411(4/0]|0|4 8 5 3 10 2
3 [[RUBAN Nikita 2 1 2 5 4(3|12/4|14|0] 10 7 3 25 1
4 [[SARGU Mihai 1 2 2 5 114(4/2]4|3 9 9 0 -3 3 The Referee:




F.L.T.T. 022

FEDERATION LUXEMBOURGEOISE DE TENNIS DE TABLE

Event:

Men Single place 33 -48

3 or 4 players Group: g
Name Country N° Name Country N°
1 [JEAN Grégoire FRA 134 || 3 |SANCHEZ Guillermo ESP 130
2 |DEVOS Robin BEL 107 [ 4
Schedule Matches Results
Date Time Table Nr Player A Player B 1 2 3 4 5 Games Points
29.04.2011 9:30 5 1 - 3 |[JEAN Grégoire SANCHEZ Guillermo || 11 8 6 11 13 11 11 7 4 11 10 12 10 12 3 4 1 2
2 -4 (DEVOS Robin
29.04.2011 15:30 9 1-2 [[JEAN Grégoire DEVOS Robin 11 7 7 11 | 11 9 7 11 ( 12 | 10 | 11 2 4 2 2 1
3-4 [SANCHEZ Guillermo
1-4 || JEAN Grégoire
29.04.2011 18:30 4 2 - 3 [[DEVOS Robin SANCHEZ Guillermo 7 11 8 11 11 4 13 11 11 3 6 11 14 12 4 3 2 1
Ranking order:
1) Match points 2 match points for a match win; 1 for a loss in a played match and 0 for a loss in an unplayed or unfinished match
2) Equality resolved successively by match points, games and points (by the results only of matches between the equal players)
Results of the different rounds
Match Points Games
N° Name 1 2 3 Total 1 2 3 Total ) * Rank
1 |[JEAN Grégoire 2 3 314|142 7 1 2 1 The Technical Official:
2 ||IDEVOS Robin 1 2 3 214(4]3 6 -1 -2 3
3 |[SANCHEZ Guillermo 1 3 4|3 314 7 0 0 2
4 0 The Referee:




F.L.T.T. 022

FEDERATION LUXEMBOURGEOISE DE TENNIS DE TABLE

Event:

Men Single place 33 -48

3 or 4 players Group: f
Name Country N° Name Country N°
CIOCIU Traian LUX 164 PETRESCU Alexandru ROU 182
2 |ROBLES Alvaro ESP 129
Schedule Matches Results
Date Time Table Nr Player A Player B 1 2 4 5 Games Points
29.04.2011 9:30 3 1-3 |[CIOCIU Traian PETRESCU Alexandru|| 11 8 11 11 8 16 | 14 4 0 2 1
2 -4 [[ROBLES Alvaro
29.04.2011 14:45 3 1-2 |[CIOCIU Traian ROBLES Alvaro 11 8 11 14 | 12 6 11 11 (| 12 | 14 | 13 | 11 4 3 2 1
3-4 |[PETRESCU Alexandru
1-4 [|ICIOCIU Traian
29.04.2011 18:30 2 2 - 3 |[ROBLES Alvaro PETRESCU Alexandru| w o] 2 0
Ranking order:
1) Match points 2 match points for a match win; 1 for a loss in a played match and 0 for a loss in an unplayed or unfinished match
2) Equality resolved successively by match points, games and points (by the results only of matches between the equal players)
Results of the different rounds
Match Points Games
N° Name 1 2 3 Total 1 3 Total ) * Rank
1 [|CIOCIU Traian 2 2 4 4(0(4 8 5 13 1 The Technical Official:
2 ||ROBLES Alvaro 1 2 3 3 3 -1 0 2
3 ||PETRESCU Alexandru 1 0 1 0|4 0 -4 -13 3
4 0 The Referee:




F.L.T.T.022 FEDERATION LUXEMBOURGEOISE DE TENNIS DE TABLE

Event:

Men Single place 33 -48

3 or 4 players Group: e
Name Country N° Name Country N°
AKERSTROM Fabian SWE 187 || 3 |LAMBIET Florent BEL 109
DE VRIES Boris NED 175 4
Schedule Matches Results
Date Time Table Player A Player B 1 2 3 4 5 6 Games Points
29.04.2011 9:30 1 AKERSTROM Fabian |LAMBIET Florent 11 3 12 10 11 8 5 11 9 11 11 6 4 2 2 1
DE VRIES Boris
29.04.2011 14:45 1 AKERSTROM Fabian |DE VRIES Boris 5 11 7 11 | 11 9 11 8 9 11 6 11 2 4 1 2
LAMBIET Florent
AKERSTROM Fabian
29.04.2011 17:45 4 DE VRIES Boris LAMBIET Florent 9 11 11 8 11 7 11 7 11 4 4 1 2 1

Ranking order:
1) Match points
2) Equality

2 match points for a match win; 1 for a loss in a played match and 0 for a loss in an unplayed or unfinished match
resolved successively by match points, games and points (by the results only of matches between the equal players)

Results of the different rounds
Match Points Games
N° Name 1 2 3 Total 1 2 3 Total ) * Rank
1 ||[AKERSTROM Fabian 2 1 3 41224 6 6 0 -2 2
2 ||DE VRIES Boris 2 2 4 412|4|1| 8 3 5 28 1
3 |[LAMBIET Florent 1 1 2 214 1|4| 3 8 5 -26 3
4 0

The Technical Official:

The Referee:




F.L.T.T.022 FEDERATION LUXEMBOURGEOISE DE TENNIS DE TABLE
Event: Men Single place 49 - 64
3 or 4 players Group: d
Name Country N° Name Country N°
1 |BUHIJI Hamad Ahmed BRN 118 || 3 |PRADELLE Quentin FRA 143
2 [INDEHERBERG Julien BEL 108 |[ 4 [CLOOS Jim LUX 165
Schedule Matches Results
Date Time Table Nr Player A Player B 2 4 5 Games Points
28.04.2011 20:00 7 1 -3 ||BUHIJI Hamad Ahmed |[PRADELLE Quentin 11 8 11 5 11 13 4 11 0 11 11 9 12 14 3 4 1 2
28.04.2011 20:00 8 2 - 4 |INDEHERBERG Julien |CLOOS Jim 5 11 | 11 7 11 4 7 11| 12 | 14 | 11 5 12 | 14 3 4 1 2
29.04.2011 11:00 3 1-2 ||BUHIJI Hamad Ahmed |[INDEHERBERG Julien| 11 8 7 11 11 5 11 10 12 1 4 1 2
29.04.2011 11:00 4 3-4 |[PRADELLE Quentin |CLOOS Jim 4 11 9 11 11 | 11 4 10 | 12 1 4 1 2
29.04.2011 17:45 1 1-4 |[BUHIJI Hamad Ahmed |CLOOS Jim 11 8 12 10 11 13 11 3 12 10 4 1 2 1
29.04.2011 17:45 2 2 - 3 |INDEHERBERG Julien [PRADELLE Quentin 11 6 5 11 11 11 8 7 11 7 11 2 4 1 2
Ranking order:
1) Match points 2 match points for a match win; 1 for a loss in a played match and 0 for a loss in an unplayed or unfinished match
2) Equality resolved successively by match points, games and points (by the results only of matches between the equal players)
Results of the different rounds
Match Points Games
N° Name 1 2 3 Total Total ) * Rank
1 |[BUHIJI Hamad Ahmed 1 1 2 4 31411441 8 9 -1 -14 3 The Technical Official:
2 |[INDEHERBERG Julien 1 2 1 4 314(4/1]|12|4 9 9 0 10 4
3 ||PRADELLE Quentin 2 1 2 5 41314142 9 9 0 11 2
4 [[CLOOS Jim 2 2 1 5 41341114 9 8 1 -7 1 The Referee:




F.L.T.T.022 FEDERATION LUXEMBOURGEOISE DE TENNIS DE TABLE
Event: Men Single place 49 - 64
3 or 4 players Group: C
Name Country N° Name Country N°
1 |BOUDJADJA Mohamed Sofiene |ALG 101 || 3 |WANG Timothy USA 199
2 [MANHANI Humberto BRA 114 || 4 IDAIRON Arnaud FRA 133
Schedule Matches Results
Date Time Table Nr Player A Player B 2 4 5 Games Points
28.04.2011 20:00 5 1 - 3 [|BOUDIADJIA Mohamed Sofiene| WANG Timothy 5 11 8 11 3 11 | 10 | 12 0 4 1 2
28.04.2011 20:00 6 2 -4 [MANHANI Humberto |DAIRON Arnaud 9 11 6 11 | 11 7 11 9 4 11 | 11 5 11 3 4 3 2 1
29.04.2011 11:00 1 1 - 2 [[BoubIaDIA Mohamed Sofiene [MANHANI Humberto 9 11 8 11 6 11 10 12 0 4 1 2
29.04.2011 11:00 2 3 -4 |[WANG Timothy DAIRON Arnaud 11 9 8 11 | 10 | 12 9 11 | 11 5 5 11 2 4 1 2
29.04.2011 17:00 11 1 - 4 |[BOUDJADJIA Mohamed Sofiene | DAIRON Arnaud 13 15 11 13 11 5 4 11 11 9 5 11 2 4 1 2
29.04.2011 17:00 12 2 -3 [MANHANI Humberto |WANG Timothy 9 11 5 11 11 3 8 11 11 7 11 7 13 11 4 3 2 1
Ranking order:
1) Match points 2 match points for a match win; 1 for a loss in a played match and 0 for a loss in an unplayed or unfinished match
2) Equality resolved successively by match points, games and points (by the results only of matches between the equal players)
Results of the different rounds
Match Points Games
N° Name 1 2 3 Total 3 Total ) * Rank
1 ||BOUDJADJA Mohamed Sofiene|| 1 1 1 3 0(4|10/412|4| 2 12 |[ -10 -40 4 The Technical Official:
2 |IMANHANI Humberto 2 2 2 6 41314043 12 6 6 25 1
3 ||WANG Timothy 2 1 1 4 4,0(214|3|4 9 8 1 7 3
4 |IDAIRON Arnaud 1 2 2 5 31414242 11 8 3 8 2 The Referee:




F.L.T.T.022 FEDERATION LUXEMBOURGEOISE DE TENNIS DE TABLE
Event: Men Single place 49 - 64
3 or 4 players Group: b
Name Country N° Name Country N°
1 |TOMA Danilo BRA 116 || 3 [BAST Mike LUX 163
2 [HO Andre CAN 121 |[ 4 [LOSO Sebastian SWE 192
Schedule Matches Results
Date Time Table Nr Player A Player B 2 4 5 Games Points
28.04.2011 20:00 3 1-3 [TOMA Danilo BAST Mike 6 11 13 11 11 8 5 11 11 2 12 10 4 2 2 1
28.04.2011 20:00 4 2-4 |HO Andre LOSO Sebastian 5 11 | 13 | 11 5 11 | 11 8 11 5 11 7 4 2 2 1
29.04.2011 9:30 11 1-2 |[TOMA Danilo HO Andre 11 7 8 11 12 10 9 11 9 11 11 4 8 11 3 4 1 2
29.04.2011 9:30 12 3-4 |IBAST Mike LOSO Sebastian 13 | 11 9 11 8 11 | 11 5 7 11 8 11 2 4 1 2
29.04.2011 17:00 9 1-4 |[TOMA Danilo LOSO Sebastian 4 11 11 3 12 14 11 9 7 11 13 11 11 5 4 3 2 1
29.04.2011 17:00 10 2 -3 [|HO Andre BAST Mike 8 11 | 11 9 13 | 11 6 11 7 11 7 11 2 4 1 2
Ranking order:
1) Match points 2 match points for a match win; 1 for a loss in a played match and 0 for a loss in an unplayed or unfinished match
2) Equality resolved successively by match points, games and points (by the results only of matches between the equal players)
Results of the different rounds
Match Points Games
N° Name 1 2 3 Total Total ) * Rank
1 |[[TOMA Danilo 2 1 2 5 4(213/414|3] 11 9 2 13 2 The Technical Official:
2 ||HO Andre 2 2 1 5 41214324 10 9 1 -12 1
3 ||IBAST Mike 1 1 2 4 21412442 8 10 -2 3 4
4 [[LOSO Sebastian 1 2 1 4 214141234 9 10 -1 -4 3 The Referee:




F.L.T.T. 022

FEDERATION LUXEMBOURGEOISE DE TENNIS DE TABLE

Event: Men Single place 49 - 64
3 or 4 players Group: a
Name Country N° Name Country N°
FILIMON Lucian ROU 181 || 3 [WARE Matthew ENG 127
2 [NOAH ESSOMBA Hubert CMR 123 | 4
Schedule Matches Results
Date Time Table Nr Player A Player B 1 2 4 5 6 Games Points
28.04.2011 20:00 1 1-3 ||FILIMON Lucian WARE Matthew 9 11 7 11 11 11 6 11 6 11 8 4 2 2 1
28.04.2011 20:00 2 2 - 4 INOAH ESSOMBA Hubert
29.04.2011 9:30 9 1-2 [[FILIMON Lucian NOAH ESSOMBA Hubert || 12 | 10 | 11 7 11 13 | 11 4 0 2 1
29.04.2011 9:30 10 3 - 4 |WARE Matthew
29.04.2011 17:00 7 1-4 ||FILIMON Lucian
29.04.2011 17:00 8 2 - 3 [[NOAH ESSOMBA Hubert |WARE Matthew 6 11 8 11 11 6 11 6 11 1 4 1 2

Ranking order:
1) Match points
2) Equality

2 match points for a match win; 1 for a loss in a played match and 0 for a loss in an unplayed or unfinished match
resolved successively by match points, games and points (by the results only of matches between the equal players)

Results of the different rounds

Match Points Games
N° Name 1 2 3 Total 3 Total ) * Rank
1 [[FILIMON Lucian 2 2 4 4 4 8 2 6 26 1
2 |INOAH ESSOMBA Hubert 1 1 2 0 114 1 8 -7 -21 3
3 ||WARE Matthew 1 2 3 2 411 6 5 1 -5 2
4 0

The Technical Official:

The Referee:




F.L.T.T.022 FEDERATION LUXEMBOURGEOISE DE TENNIS DE TABLE
Event: Men Single place 65 - 96
3 or 4 players Group: W
Name Country N° Name Country N°
1 |POWELL David AUS 105 |[ 3 [MOLIN Nathanaél FRA 137
2 |ALMAJED Rashed Mohamed BRN 117 || 4 |KANASIS Georgios GRE 147
Schedule Matches Results
Date Time Table Nr Player A Player B 1 2 3 4 5 6 Games Points
28.04.2011 19:15 7 1-3 [|[POWELL David MOLIN Nathanaél 6 11 7 11 11 8 11 6 8 11 11 6 11 8 4 3 2 1
28.04.2011 19:15 8 2 - 4 |[ALMAJED Rashed Mohamed |KANASIS Georgios 11 4 5 11 7 11 12 10 13 11 10 12 13 11 4 3 2 1
28.04.2011 20:45 9 1-2 |[POWELL David ALMAJED Rashed Mohamed [[ 11 9 11 7 13 11 4 11 9 11 16 14 4 2 2 1
28.04.2011 20:45 10 3 -4 [[MOLIN Nathanaél KANASIS Georgios 7 11 12 14 3 11 3 11 0 4 1 2
29.04.2011 14:00 5 1-4 ||POWELL David KANASIS Georgios 12 10 11 9 11 4 11 9 4 0 2 1
29.04.2011 14:00 6 2 - 3 [|[ALMAJED Rashed Mohamed |MOLIN Nathanaél 9 11 9 11 9 11 5 11 0 4 1 2
Ranking order:
1) Match points 2 match points for a match win; 1 for a loss in a played match and 0 for a loss in an unplayed or unfinished match
2) Equality resolved successively by match points, games and points (by the results only of matches between the equal players)
Results of the different rounds
Match Points Games
N° Name 1 2 3 Total 1 2 3 Total ) * Rank
1 (|POWELL David 2 2 2 6 413|14|2(4]|0]| 12 5 7 18 1 The Technical Official:
2 |[ALMAJED Rashed Mohamed 2 1 1 4 4|13(2/4(0/4| 6 11 -5 -12 4
3 |[MOLIN Nathanaél 1 1 2 4 3/4(0/4]14|0 7 8 -1 -14 3
4 [[KANASIS Georgios 1 2 1 4 3/4(4/0|0)|4 7 8 -1 8 2 The Referee:




F.L.T.T. 022

FEDERATION LUXEMBOURGEOISE DE TENNIS DE TABLE

Event: Men Single place 65 - 96
3 or 4 players Group: V
Name Country N° Name Country N°
1 |FRAGKOULIS Georgios GRE 145 |[ 3 [THEWS Jan LUX 170
2 [HAGERAATS Koen NED 176 || 4 [BROSSON Nolwen FRA 132
Schedule Matches Results
Date Time Table Nr Player A Player B 2 4 5 6 Games Points

28.04.2011 19:15 5 1 - 3 |[FRAGKOULIS Georgios |THEWS Jan 11 2 11 8 12 10 11 6 4 0 2 1
28.04.2011 19:15 6 2 -4 [HAGERAATS Koen |BROSSON Nolwen 11 4 11 7 14 12 11 9 4 0 2 1
28.04.2011 20:45 7 1 -2 |[FRAGKOULIS Georgios [HAGERAATS Koen 6 11 11 6 8 11 14 12 11 4 11 3 4 2 2 1
28.04.2011 20:45 8 3-4 ||THEWS Jan BROSSON Nolwen 14 16 11 9 8 11 5 11 11 8 4 11 2 4 1 2
29.04.2011 14:00 3 1 -4 |[FRAGKOULIS Georgios |IBROSSON Nolwen 11 4 11 7 11 9 7 11 11 9 4 1 2 1
29.04.2011 14:00 4 2 -3 |HAGERAATS Koen |THEWS Jan 9 11 13 15 11 6 11 7 11 4 11 3 4 2 2 1

Ranking order:
1) Match points

2) Equality

2 match points for a match win; 1 for a loss in a played match and 0 for a loss in an unplayed or unfinished match

resolved successively by match points, games and points (by the results only of matches between the equal players)

Results of the different rounds

Match Points Games
N° Name 1 2 3 Total 1 3 Total ) * Rank
1 [[FRAGKOULIS Georgios 2 2 2 6 4|/0(4/2(4|1| 12 3 9 44 1
2 [HAGERAATS Koen 2 1 2 5 4/0(2/4(4|2| 10 6 4 21 2
3 ||[THEWS Jan 1 1 1 3 0|4|12|4|2|4| 4 12 -8 -52 4
4 [[BROSSON Nolwen 1 2 1 4 0(4|4|2|1|4| 5 10 -5 -13 3

The Technical Official:

The Referee:




F.L.T.T. 022

FEDERATION LUXEMBOURGEOISE DE TENNIS DE TABLE

Event: Men Single place 65 - 96
3 or 4 players Group: u
Name Country N° Name Country N°
1 |GEORGANTAS loannis GRE 146 || 3 [SHAMSAN Bader Saleh BRN 119
2 IMURPHY John IRL 160 || 4 [PETIOT. Mickaél FRA 140
Schedule Matches Results
Date Time Table Nr Player A Player B 2 4 5 Games Points
28.04.2011 19:15 3 1 - 3 [[GEORGANTAS loannis [SHAMSAN Bader Saleh|[ 11 9 12 10 11 13 10 12 11 8 11 8 4 2 2 1
28.04.2011 19:15 4 2 -4 [MURPHY John PETIOT. Mickaél 11 1 8 11 5 11 9 11 8 11 1 4 1 2
28.04.2011 20:45 5 1-2 ||GEORGANTAS loannis [MURPHY John 11 9 12 10 11 13 10 12 11 8 11 8 4 2 2 1
28.04.2011 20:45 6 3 -4 [[SHAMSAN Bader Saleh |PETIOT. Mickaél 7 11 11 5 4 11 12 10 11 7 11 3 4 2 2 1
29.04.2011 14:00 1 1-4 |[GEORGANTAS loannis |PETIOT. Mickaél 8 11 11 8 11 13 7 11 11 8 7 11 2 4 1 2
29.04.2011 14:00 2 2 -3 [[MURPHY John SHAMSAN Bader Saleh|| 11 7 11 7 8 11 11 3 11 9 4 1 2 1

Ranking order:

1) Match points
2) Equality

2 match points for a match win; 1 for a loss in a played match and 0 for a loss in an unplayed or unfinished match

resolved successively by match points, games and points (by the results only of matches between the equal players)

Results of the different rounds

Match Points Games
N° Name 1 2 3 Total 1 Total ) * Rank
1 ||IGEORGANTAS loannis 2 2 1 5 4121412124 10 8 2 5 1
2 [MURPHY John 1 1 2 4 114(2(4)4]|2| 7 9 -2 5 3
3 [|[SHAMSAN Bader Saleh 1 2 1 4 214(4|2)|1|4| 7 10 -3 -12 4
4 |[[PETIOT. Mickaél 2 1 2 5 4|11(2/4(4|2| 10 7 3 2 2

The Technical Official:

The Referee:




F.L.T.T.022 FEDERATION LUXEMBOURGEOISE DE TENNIS DE TABLE
Event: Men Single place 65 - 96
3 or 4 players Group: t
Name Country N° Name Country N°
1 [MCCREERY Paul IRL 159 |[ 3 [ROOSE Pontus SWE 193
2 [HENTE Mohammad Amin IRI 154 |[ 4 [PINEAU Clément FRA 142
Schedule Matches Results
Date Time Table Nr Player A Player B 1 2 3 4 5 6 Games Points
28.04.2011 19:15 1 1-3 [MCCREERY Paul ROOSE Pontus 11 4 11 7 11 9 6 11 11 6 4 1 2 1
28.04.2011 19:15 2 2 - 4 |[HENTE Mohammad Amin |PINEAU Clément 12 | 10 6 11 5 11 | 11 9 7 11 | 12 | 10 | 11 8 4 3 2 1
28.04.2011 20:45 4 1-2 |[MCCREERY Paul HENTE Mohammad Amin| 9 11 11 8 11 5 4 11 5 11 9 11 2 4 1 2
28.04.2011 20:45 3 3-4 [[ROOSE Pontus PINEAU Clément 11 6 12 10 11 8 12 10 4 0 2 1
29.04.2011 12:30 11 1-4 (IMCCREERY Paul PINEAU Clément 9 11 6 11 11 9 11 9 13 11 11 9 4 2 2 1
29.04.2011 12:30 12 2 - 3 |[HENTE Mohammad Amin [ROOSE Pontus 11 4 7 11 11 6 11 7 11 8 4 1 2 1
Ranking order:
1) Match points : 2 match points for a match win; 1 for a loss in a played match and 0 for a loss in an unplayed or unfinished match
2) Equality . resolved successively by match points, games and points (by the results only of matches between the equal players)
Results of the different rounds
Match Points Games
N° Name 1 2 3 Total 1 2 3 Total ) * Rank
1 (IMCCREERY Paul 2 1 2 5 41112442 10 7 3 6 2 The Technical Official:
2 |[HENTE Mohammad Amin| 2 2 2 6 41314124 1] 12 6 6 17 1
3 |[ROOSE Pontus 1 2 1 4 11414/0(1|4 6 8 -2 -16 3
4 |IPINEAU Clément 1 1 1 3 314|0(4(2|4 5 12 -7 -7 4 The Referee:




F.L.T.T.022 FEDERATION LUXEMBOURGEOISE DE TENNIS DE TABLE
Event: Men Single place 65 - 96
3 or 4 players Group: S
Name Country N° Name Country N°
1 |SANTOS Emil DOM 125 || 3 [NTALIANIS Georgis GRE 150
2 [BAVARESCO Yuri BRA 112 |[ 4 [NATIVEL Jonathan MAD 171
Schedule Matches Results
Date Time Table Nr Player A Player B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Games Points
28.04.2011 18:30 11 1-3 |[SANTOS Emil NTALIANIS Georgis 11 6 11 9 11 7 11 4 4 0 2 1
28.04.2011 18:30 12 2 -4 ||BAVARESCO Yuri NATIVEL Jonathan 12 10 11 7 11 8 11 8 4 0 2 1
28.04.2011 20:45 1 1-2 |[SANTOS Emil BAVARESCO VYuri 11 13 11 6 11 5 6 11 9 11 11 8 11 7 4 3 2 1
28.04.2011 20:45 2 3-4 [INTALIANIS Georgis NATIVEL Jonathan 9 11 4 11 12 14 11 6 5 11 1 4 1 2
29.04.2011 12:30 1 1-4 |[SANTOS Emil NATIVEL Jonathan 11 9 11 4 11 8 11 4 4 0 2 1
29.04.2011 12:30 2 2 -3 ||IBAVARESCO Yuri NTALIANIS Georgis 11 9 11 8 11 5 11 9 4 0 2 1
Ranking order:
1) Match points : 2 match points for a match win; 1 for a loss in a played match and 0 for a loss in an unplayed or unfinished match
2) Equality . resolved successively by match points, games and points (by the results only of matches between the equal players)
Results of the different rounds
Match Points Games
N° Name 1 2 3 Total 1 2 3 Total ) * Rank
1 |[|[SANTOS Emil 2 2 2 6 4/014/3|14|0] 12 3 9 46 1 The Technical Official:
2 |[BAVARESCO Yuri 2 1 2 5 4(013/4|14|0] 11 4 7 16 2
3 |INTALIANIS Georgis 1 1 1 3 0/4(1/4]|0|4 1 12 -11 -43 4
4 |INATIVEL Jonathan 1 2 1 4 0|4(4]1]|0|4 4 9 -5 -19 3 The Referee:




F.L.T.T.022 FEDERATION LUXEMBOURGEOISE DE TENNIS DE TABLE
Event: Men Single place 65 - 96
3 or 4 players Group: r
Name Country N° Name Country N°
1 |THERIAULT Pierre-Luc CAN 122 || 3 [DOHERTY Sean SCO 185
2 |HEDLUND Jesper SWE 190 |[ 4 [HABEL Mirko LUX 166
Schedule Matches Results
Date Time Table Player A Player B 1 2 3 4 5 6 Games Points
28.04.2011 18:30 9 THERIAULT Pierre-Luc |DOHERTY Sean 7 11 11 5 11 6 11 6 7 11 15 13 4 2 2 1
28.04.2011 18:30 10 HEDLUND Jesper HABEL Mirko 4 11 6 11 | 11 | 13 | 11 8 6 11 1 4 1 2
28.04.2011 20:00 11 THERIAULT Pierre-Luc [HEDLUND Jesper 11 5 5 11 11 6 11 7 10 12 5 11 11 5 4 3 2 1
28.04.2011 20:00 12 DOHERTY Sean HABEL Mirko 5 11 3 11 5 11 4 11 0 4 1 2
29.04.2011 11:45 11 THERIAULT Pierre-Luc [HABEL Mirko 11 7 8 11 | 12 | 10 | 11 7 9 11 6 11 | 13 | 11 4 3 2 1
29.04.2011 11:45 12 HEDLUND Jesper DOHERTY Sean 11 5 11 7 10 | 12 5 11| 10 | 12| 14 | 16 2 4 1 2
Ranking order:
1) Match points 2 match points for a match win; 1 for a loss in a played match and 0 for a loss in an unplayed or unfinished match
2) Equality resolved successively by match points, games and points (by the results only of matches between the equal players)
Results of the different rounds
Match Points Games
N° Name 1 2 3 Total 1 2 3 Total ) * Rank
1 |[[THERIAULT Pierre-Luc 2 2 2 6 41214343 12 8 4 19 1 The Technical Official:
2 |[HEDLUND Jesper 1 1 1 3 11413/4(2|4 6 12 -6 -25 4
3 ||DOHERTY Sean 1 1 2 4 21410,4(4)2 6 10 -4 -35 3
4 |IHABEL Mirko 2 2 1 5 41114034 11 5 6 41 2 The Referee:




F.L.T.T.022 FEDERATION LUXEMBOURGEOISE DE TENNIS DE TABLE
Event: Men Single place 65 - 96
3 or 4 players Group: q
Name Country N° Name Country N°
1 |SLIEPEN Daan NED 177 || 3 [MESSATFA Lies ALG 103
2 |OMRANI Seyed Pourya IRI 158 || 4 |POSTOACA Gabriel ROU 183
Schedule Matches Results
Date Time Table Nr Player A Player B 2 3 4 5 Games Points
28.04.2011 18:30 1 1-3 ||SLIEPEN Daan MESSATFA Lies 11 6 11 5 11 8 11 6 4 0 2 1
28.04.2011 18:30 2 2 - 4 |OMRANI Seyed Pourya [POSTOACA Gabriel 11 7 11 7 8 11 8 11 11 9 11 4 4 2 2 1
28.04.2011 20:00 9 1-2 |[SLIEPEN Daan OMRANI Seyed Pouryal 11 9 11 9 11 13 12 10 6 11 8 11 9 11 3 4 1 2
28.04.2011 20:00 10 3 -4 |MESSATFA Lies POSTOACA Gabriel 9 11 8 11 7 11 9 11 0 4 1 2
29.04.2011 11:45 1 1-4 (|SLIEPEN Daan POSTOACA Gabriel 8 11 11 9 11 9 11 4 11 6 4 1 2 1
29.04.2011 11:45 2 2 - 3 |OMRANI Seyed Pourya [MESSATFA Lies 11 5 2 11 11 8 9 11 10 12 11 5 13 11 4 3 2 1
Ranking order:
1) Match points 2 match points for a match win; 1 for a loss in a played match and 0 for a loss in an unplayed or unfinished match
2) Equality resolved successively by match points, games and points (by the results only of matches between the equal players)
Results of the different rounds
Match Points Games
N° Name 1 2 3 Total 3 Total ) * Rank
1 ||SLIEPEN Daan 2 1 2 5 410131441 11 5 6 26 2 The Technical Official:
2 |[OMRANI Seyed Pourya 2 2 2 6 4|12(4/3(4|3| 12 8 4 21 1
3 |[MESSATFA Lies 1 1 1 3 0/4(0(4]|3|4 3 12 -9 -34 4
4 ||IPOSTOACA Gabriel 1 2 1 4 214141014 7 8 -1 -13 3 The Referee:
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